

Matthew A. Brown, Secretary 9; Corporations Di 148 W. River Providence, RI 02904 401.2222

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ANNUAL REPORT FOR THE YEAR 2005

s. 10 No. 107 148	2. Exacs name of the limb	ied liability company EDIT, LLC			
. State of Formation	4. Brief descript	ion of the character of the bit	stness which is actually conducted in R	bode Island	<u> </u>
Delaware Provide financing of manufactures			t home loan servicing.		
Principal office addre			Croy San Diego	Siale CA	zф 92131
MAILING ADDR	ESS OF LIMITED LIAE	ILITY COMPANY AND	NAME OF TITLE OF CONTA	CT PERSON:	
ondaci Name	:		Compact Title Sr. Vice President		
Aichael F. Najewi	ICZ		ary	State	2φ
inces Address 2089 Willow Cree	ek Road		San Diego	CA	32131
		ACEDIOD THE LIMITE	: D LIABILITY COMPANY, IF A	PRICARIE - DONO	TIST WEMBER
S 6 .	FILL IN S	PACES BEFORE USING	ATTACHMENTS ("X" BOX	FOR ATTACHMENT)	日本為於大連的政治
A. A.	NY MODIFICATIONS 1	TO MANAGERS REQUI	res filing of amendment	R.I.G.L. 7-16-12'(a)-	(2) 2516-52
fanager Name			Manager Nume		
Cevin M. O'Conno	or	<u> </u>	Andrew C. Sagliocca	<u> </u>	
Street Address	D d		Street Address 275 Broadhollow Ro	ad	
275 Broadhollow I		716	City City	State	Zφ
cio Melville	NY NY	76 11747	Melville	NY	11747
Manager Name John N. DiGiacon	mo	,	Manager Name		
Armei Address 275 Broadhollow	-		Street Address		
SAD BIONTHOHOM	Road				
ob) Molville Kresident age	Suite NY	2(p 11747 D - DO NOT ALTER - C	hanges require filing of Por	Siale m 642 - R.L.G.L. 7/16	Zio
Molville RESEDENT AGE Gens Name Lexis Document	State NY INT IN REIODE ISLAND	11747	banges require filing of Por	m 642 - R.I.G.L. 7/16	Zip
Molville RESEDENT AGE Agent Name Lexis Document S Address	NY NY NY NT IN RHODE ISLAND Services, Inc.	11747	banges require filing of Por	m 642 - R.I.G.L. 7/16	z _p p2888
Molville RESIDENT AGE Agent Name Lexis Document S Address 222 Jefferson Bou	Services, Inc. Services, Inc. A 9 2006 This report	11747	banges require filing of Por	m 642 - R.I.G.E. 7/16	Zip 12888
Molville RESIDENT AGE Agent Name Lexis Document S Address 222 Jefferson Bou	Suite NY INT IN RHODE ISLAND Services, Inc. A 9 2006	11747	n authorized person pursuant to	m 642 - R.I.G.E. 7/16	200 12888
Molville RESIDENT AGE Agent Name Lexis Document S Address 222 Jefferson Bou	Services, Inc. Services, Inc. A 9 2006 This report	11747	n authorized person pursuant to	o R.I.G.L. 7-16-66 (b). perjury, I declare and afficompanying schedules an are true and correct.	200 12888
Molville RESEDENT AGE RESEDENT AGE Remi Name Lexis Document S Address 222 Jefferson Bou	Services, Inc. Services, Inc. A 9 2006 This report	11747	n authorized person pursuant t Under penalty of including any accontained herein	o R.I.G.L. 7-16-66 (b). perjury, I declare and afficompanying schedules an are true and correct.	200 12888



Address

STATE OF RHODE ISLAND AND PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS Office of the Secretary of State Matthew A. Brown, Secretary of State

Corporations Division 100 North Main Street Providence, RI 02903-1335

401.222.3040

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ANNUAL REPORT FOR THE YEAR _

2004

Filing Period: September 1 - November 1 Filing Fee: \$50.00 (FORM MUST BE TYPED OR PRINTED IN BLACK) L. ID No. 2. Exact name of the limited liability company 107148 GreenPoint Credit, LLC 3. State of Formation 4. Brief description of the character of the Instiness which is actually conducted in Rhode Island PROVIDE FINANCING OF MANUFACTURED HOMES LOAN SERVICING DELAWARE 5. Principal office address City State Z.ip 92131 CA 10089 Willow Creek Road San Diego 6. MAILING ADDRESS OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY AND NAME OR TITLE OF CONTACT PERSON: Contact Name Contact Title Sr. Vice President & Secretary Michael F. Najewicz Street Address City State 92131 10089 Willow Crek Road San Diego CA 7. NAME AND ADDRESS OF EACH MANAGER OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, IF APPLICABLE FILL IN SPACES BEFORE USING ATTACHMENTS ("X" BOX FOR ATTACHMENT) ANY MODIFICATIONS TO MANAGERS REQUIRES FILING OF AMENDMENT, R.I.G.L. 7-16-12 (a) (2) / 7-16-52 Manager Name Manager Name Michael F. Najewicz Jean C. Bingham Sireci Address 10089 Willow Creek Road Street Address 1100 Circle 75 Pkwy, #1100 City State Zip State Zip 92131 GA 30339 San Diego CA Atlanta Manager Name Manager Name Derke Wiesner Dawn M. Etchison Street Address Street Address 10089 Willow Creek Road 10089 Willow Creek Road City State San Diego 92131 San Diego 92131 CA CA 8. RESIDENT AGENT IN RHODE ISLAND - DO NOT ALTER - Changes require filing of Form 642 - R.I.G.L. 7-16-11 Agent Name Address LEXIS DOCUMENT SERVICES, INC.

This report must be signed in ink by an authorized person pursuant to R.I.G.L. 7-16-66.

WARWICK



File Date 1018 04
Check No. 2505715
Ву:
FOR SECRETARY OF STATE USE ONLY

222 JEFFERSON BOULEVARD, SUITE 200

Under penalty of perjury, I declare and affirm that I have examined this report. including any accompanying schedules and statements, and that all statements. contained herein are true and correct.

Zip

02888-

Michael F. Najewicz, Sr. VP/Secretary

Print or Type Name of Authorized Person



LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ANNUAL REPORT FOR THE YEAR 2003

Filing Period: September 1 - November 1 • Filing Fee: \$50.00 (FORM MUST BE TYPED OR PRINTED IN BLACK) I. ID No. 2. Exact name of the limited liabilty company 107148 GreenPoint Credit, LLC 3. State of Formation 4. Brief description of the character of the business which is actually conducted in Rhode Island PROVIDE FINANCING OF MANUFACTURED HOMES .loans DELAWARE SERVICING 5. Principal office address State Zio 10089 WILLOW CREEK ROAD SAN DIEGO ÇA 92131 6. MAILING ADDRESS OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY AND NAME OR TITLE OF CONTACT PERSON: Contact Name Contact Title MICHAEL F NAJEWICZ .Sr. Vice President & Secretary Street Address City State Zip 10089 WILLOW CREEK ROAD .SAN DIEGO CA 92131 7. NAME AND ADDRESS OF EACH MANAGER OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, IF APPLICABLE FILL IN SPACES BEFORE USING ATTACHMENTS ("X" BOX FOR ATTACHMENT) ANY MODIFICATIONS TO MANAGERS REQUIRES FILING OF AMENDMENT. R.I.G.L 7-16-12 (a) (2) / 7-16-52 Manager Name · Manager Name Michael F. Najewicz Jean C. Bingham Street Address · Street Address 1100 Circle 75 Pkwy, Ste. 1100 10089 Willow Creek Road City State Zip •City State Zip Atlanta 30339 92131 GA San Diego CA Manager Name Manager Name Dawn M. Etchison Derek Wiesner Street Address Street Address 10089 Willow Creek Road 10089 Willow Creek Road City State Zip Zio State San Diego CA 92131 92131 'San Diego 8. RESIDENT AGENT IN RHODE ISLAND -DO NOT ALTER- Changes require filing of Form 642 - RJ.GL. 7-16-11 Address LEXIS DOCUMENT SERVICES INC. 107 DANIELSON PIKE Address City Zip SCITUATE 02857 **FILED**

> TOCT 23 2003 By kmc M (00)

This report must be signed in ink by an authorized person pursuant to 7-16-66.



107148 FLLC 10/17/03 11:43:23 AM
File Date
Check No.
By:
FOR SECRETARY OF STATE USE ONLY

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury, I declare and affirm that I have examined
this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements,
and that all statements contained herein are true and correct

Michael F. Najewicz, Senior VP/Secretary

Print or Type Name of Authorized Person



Edward S. Inman, III, Secretary of State Corporations Division 100 North Main Street, Providence, RI 02903-1335 401.222.3040

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ANNUAL REPORT FOR THE YEAR 2002

Filing Period: September 1 - November 1 • Filing Fee: \$50.00

(FORM MUST BE TYPE	ED OR PI	RINTED IN BLA	CK)						
1. ID No. *107148*		eenPoint Credit, LLC							
3. State of Formation	•	4. Brief descript	ion of the character	r of the business	which is actually conduc	ted in Rhode	Island		
DELAWARE PROVIDE SERVICING OF MANUFA			MANUFACTUR.						
5. Principal office address					City State Zip				Žip
10089 WILLOW CREEK ROAD					SAN DIEGO		CA		92131
6. MAILING ADD Contact Nume MICHAEL F NAJ			LIABILITY CO		NAME OR TITL Contact Title Senior Vice I	. 2	• • • •		
Street Address				`	Ciry		State		Zip
10089 WILLOW (CREEK	ROAD		•	SAN DIEGO		CA		92131
7. NAME AND AD		FILL IN SP	ACES BEFORE	USING ATTAC REQUIRES FIL		X FOR ATT	ACIIMENT)		
Charles P. Ri	-h								
Street Address	charus	- on			Michael F. Na	ajewicz			
					Street Address				
10089 Willow Creek Road					.10089 Willow Creek Road				
City		State	Zip		City		Siate CA		Zip 92131
San Diego CA 92131			`						
Manager Name Charles O. Ry	/an				<i>Manager Name</i> Stephan W. Ti	ırman			
Street Address		<u> </u>	<u>.</u>		Sireei Address				
10089 Willow	Creek	Road		•	10089 Willow	Creek I	Road		
City		State	Zip		City		State		Zip
San Diego		CA	92131		San Diego		CA		92131
8. RESIDENT AGE	NT IN R	HODE ISLAN	O-DO NOT ALTE	R-Changes	require filing of	Form 6	12 - R.I.G.L	7-16-11	
Agent Name					Address				
LEXIS DOCUME	NT SEF	RVICES INC.			107 DANIELSO	N PIKE			
Address		-			City		Zip	Zip	
				SCITUATE 02857					
									·

This report must be signed in ink by an authorized person pursuant to 7-16-66.



107148 FLLC9/27/0211:41:39 AM File Date_ FOR SECRETARY OF STATE USE ONLY

Under penalty of perjury, I declare and affirm that I have examined this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct.

Michael F. Najewicz Print or Type Name of Authorized Person

Filing Fee: \$50.00

Check No .:

By:

To be filed annually between September 1 and November 1

carrier s



STATE OF RHODE ISLAND AND PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS Office of the Secretary of State Corporations Division 100 North Main Street Providence, Rhode Island 02903-1335 Telephone (401) 222-3040

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

D	Number FLLC 107148 Annual Report for the year 2001
1.	The name of the limited liability company is:
	GreenPoint Credit, LLC
2.	The address of the principal office of the limited liability company is:
	10089 Willow Creek Rd., San Diego, CA 92131
3.	The state or other jurisdiction under the laws of which it is formed is DELAWARE
4.	The name and address of its resident agent is: LEXIS DOCUMENT SERVICES INC.
	107 DANIELSON PIKE SCITUATE RI 02857
5.	The current mailing address of the limited liability company and the name or title of a person to whom communications may be directed are:
	Attention: Michael F. Najewicz, Sr. VP & General Counsel
	A brief statement of the character of the business in which the limited liability company is actually engaged in this state: Provide financing for the purchase of manufactured homes If the limited liability company has managers, the name and address of each manager of the limited liability company Name Address
	Charles P. Richardson, President 10089 Willow Creek Rd., San Diego, CA 92131
	Abdul H. Rajput, Executive VP 10089 Willow Creek Rd., San Diego, CA 92131
	Michael F. Najewicz, Senior VP 10089 Willow Creek Rd., San Diego, CA 92131 Charles O. Ryan, Senior VP 10089 Willow Creek Rd., San Diego, CA 92131
Da	ated October 30, 2001 Under penalty of perjury, I declare and affirm that I have examined this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct.
	GreenPoint Credit, LLC
	1 D 7 1 4 8 Exact Name of Limited Liability Company
File	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE USE ONLY By Mulius F May
	Senior VP, General Counsel and Secretary

Title

Form No. 632 Revised 01/99 Filing Fee: \$50.00

To be filed annually between September 1 and November 1

Revised 01/99



STATE OF RHODE ISLAND AND PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS Office of the Secretary of State Corporations Division 100 North Main Street Providence, Rhode Island 02903-1335 Telephone (401) 222-3040

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ID Number FLLC 107	7148
--------------------	------

By:

Annual Report for the year 2000

1.	The name of the limited liability compa	any is:
	GreenPoint Credit, LLC	
2.	The address of the principal office of t	ne ilmited ilability company is:
	10089 Willow Creek Road,	, San Diego, California 92131
3.	The state or other jurisdiction under the	ne laws of which it is formed is DELAWARE
4.	The name and address of its resident	agentis: LEXIS DOCUMENT SERVICES
	107 DANIELSON PIKE SCITUATE R	11 02857
5.	The current mailing address of the lim	nited liability company and the name or title of a person to whom communications
-		low Creek Road, San Diego, California 92131
	Attention:	
6.	A brief statement of the character of	f the business in which the limited liability company is actually engaged in this
	state: Provide financia	ng of manufactured homes.
7.	If the limited liability company has ma	nagers, the name and address of each manager of the limited liability company Address
	Peter T. Paul, President & C. Abdul H. Rajput, Executive V.	the state of the s
	Charles P. Richardson, Execu-	tive VP 10089 Willow Creek Rd., San Diego, CA 92131
	John S. Buchanan, Sr. VP & Tr	reasurer 10089 Willow Creek Rd., San Diego, CA 92131
	Michael F. Najewicz, Sr. VP	& Secretary 10089 Willow Creek Rd., San Diego, CA 92131
Da	October 3, 2000	Under penalty of perjury, I declare and affirm that I have examined this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, and
		that all statements contained herein are true and correct.
		GreenPoint Credit, LLC
	1 U 1 1 4 6	Exact Name of Limited Liability Company
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE USE ONLY	By Muliul & Way
File	e Date: 10-10-00	Michael F. Najewicz
Ch	eck No.: 12835	Sr. VP, General Counsel and Secretary Tite
	1 0	Form No. 632